2015 1

13

22

Hutchison Whampoa Limited

The
Hongkong
and
Shanghai
Banking
Corporation
Limited,
Global
Markets

2015
12

1

10,000

2015
27

3

$105.8800

$18,101.390
0










— 20,000 | 2015 3 $110.1000 | $23,201.790
25 0
— 17,000 2015 3 $105.8800 $31,792.450

27 0







20,000 | 2015 3 $105.8800 | $32,802.530

27 0

2,000 | 2016 6 $88.9300 | $25,201.940

14 0

500 | 2016 6 $88.9300 | $6,300.4900
14

20,000 | 2015 3 $110.1000 | $22,401.720

25 0

5,000 | 2015 3 $105.8800 | $9,300.7200
27

200 | 2016 6 $88.9300 | $2,800.2200
14

2,000 | 2016 6 $88.9300 | $26,602.050

14 0

10,000 | 2015 3 $110.1000 | $11,900.920

25 0

20,000 | 2015 3 $110.1000 | $21,601.660

25 0

1,069 2015 11 $83.1430 $16,501.270

27 0










- 500 2016 6






The Hongkong and Shanghai Banking Corporation Limited, Global Markets (2)

The Hongkong and Shanghai Banking Corporation Limited, Global Markets HSBC Holdings plc



