

2015 . 16° 135•

_-._ö"ü[+13:_ÚWôli6±"¾

+ÙHutchison Whampoa Limited F,Pl ¥F, L5»2SfÚ

'ŸWô b\$%3MC E4,iA=x ê! # 4Þ\¤#r#° +0!ï ë Y7!ï 22 !¢ • ³F,Zñ!à L5»F,2SfÚpÉ

L5»5a	5•6Ç		6±e,,Zñ!àF,ZR 5¶	DÊ\$iZR5¶	L5»/Ϊ\'		Q ⁻ WõDÇ-•! 6± e"F,#kA Zñ!à 5 F–	!Ø6Ç5•1¾=-Lø 5•	#kO« ¡	-š4× €p¾-š 4Þ#~F,Måay gõ	L5»/45 g ỹ ·"- 2"Q ⁻ ! Y ^a 6±"ü [1¾_ü1¸ZzY‹ F, £ ý b("F, Zñ!àp¸
The	2015 .	1 6°	Z5PI:²Zñ	Z5PI:²Zñ	S2+^<ã"}	_!	10,000	2015 . 36°	\$105.8800	\$18,101.390	0
Hongkong	12 5•							27 5•		0	
and											
Shanghai											
Banking											
Corporation											
Limited,											
Global											
Markets											



Z5PI:²Zñ	Z5PI:²Zñ	S2+^<ã"} _!	20,000	2015 . 36°	\$110.1000	\$23,201.790	0
				25 5•		0	
Z5PI:²Zñ	Z5PI:²Zñ	S2+^<ã"} _!	17,000	2015 . 36°	\$105.8800	\$31,792.450	0
				27 5•		0	



Z5PI:²Zñ Z5PI:²Zñ S2+^<ā"} \ _! 20,000 2015											
Z5PI:2Zñ Z5PI:2Zñ S2+^<ā"} _! 2,000 2016 6 6° \$88.9300 \$25,201.940 Z5PI:2Zñ Z5PI:2Zñ S2+^<ā"} _! 500 2016 6 6° \$88.9300 \$6,300.4900 Z5PI:2Zñ Z5PI:2Zñ S2+^<ā"} _! 20,000 2015 3 6° \$110.1000 \$22,401.720 Z5PI:2Zñ Z5PI:2Zñ S2+^<ā"} _! 5,000 2015 3 6° \$105.8800 \$9,300.7200 Z5PI:2Zñ Z5PI:2Zñ S2+^<ā"} _! 200 2016 6 6° \$88.9300 \$2,800.2200 Z5PI:2Zñ Z5PI:2Zñ S2+^<ā"} _! 200 2016 6 6° \$88.9300 \$2,800.2200 Z5PI:2Zñ Z5PI:2Zñ S2+^<ā"} _! 2,000 2016 6 6° \$88.9300 \$26,602.050	0		\$32,802.530	\$105.8800	2015 . 36°	20,000	"} _!	S2+^<ã"}	Z5PI:²Zñ	Z5PI:²Zñ	
Table Tabl			0		27 5•						
Z5PI:²Zñ Z5PI:²Zñ S2+^<ã"} _! 500 2016	0		\$25,201.940	\$88.9300	2016 . 66°	2,000	"} _!	S2+^<ã"}	Z5PI:²Zñ	Z5PI:²Zñ	
14 5			0		14 5•						
Z5PI:²Zñ Z5PI:²Zñ S2+^<ã"} _! 20,000 2015 . 3 6° \$110.1000 \$22,401.720 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0	0		\$6,300.4900	\$88.9300	2016 . 66°	500	"} _!	S2+^<ã"}	Z5PI:²Zñ	Z5PI:²Zñ	
Z5PI:²Zñ Z5PI:²Zñ S2+^<ã"} _! 5,000 2015 . 3 6° \$105.8800 \$9,300.7200					14 5•						
Z5PI:²Zñ Z5PI:²Zñ S2+^<ã"} _! 5,000 2015 . 3 6° \$105.8800 \$9,300.7200	0		\$22,401.720	\$110.1000	2015 . 36°	20,000	"} _!	S2+^<ã"}	Z5PI:²Zñ	Z5PI:²Zñ	
27 5•			0		25 5•						
Z5PI:²Zñ Z5PI:²Zñ S2+^<ã"} _! 200 2016 . 6 6° \$88.9300 \$2,800.2200 14 5• Z5PI:²Zñ Z5PI:²Zñ S2+^<ã"} _! 2,000 2016 . 6 6° \$88.9300 \$26,602.050	0		\$9,300.7200	\$105.8800	2015 . 36°	5,000	"} _!	S2+^<ã"}	Z5PI:²Zñ	Z5PI:²Zñ	
14 5•					27 5•						
Z5PI:²Zñ Z5PI:²Zñ S2+^<ã"} _! 2,000 2016 . 6 6° \$88.9300 \$26,602.050	0		\$2,800.2200	\$88.9300	2016 . 66°	200	"} _!	S2+^<ã"}	Z5PI:²Zñ	Z5PI:²Zñ	
		_			14 5•						
1450	0		\$26,602.050	\$88.9300	2016 . 66°	2,000	"} _!	S2+^<ã"}	Z5PI:²Zñ	Z5PI:²Zñ	
			0		14 5•						
Z5PI:²Zñ Z5PI:²Zñ S2+^<ã"} _! 10,000 2015 . 3 6° \$110.1000 \$11,900.920	0		\$11,900.920	\$110.1000	2015 . 36°	10,000	"} _!	S2+^<ã"}	Z5PI:²Zñ	Z5PI:²Zñ	
25 5•			0		25 5•						
Z5PI:²Zñ Z5PI:²Zñ S2+^<ã"} _! 20,000 2015 . 3 6° \$110.1000 \$21,601.660	0		\$21,601.660	\$110.1000	2015 . 36°	20,000	"} _!	S2+^<ã"}	Z5PI:²Zñ	Z5PI:²Zñ	
25 5•			0		25 5•						
Z5PI:²Zñ Z5PI:²Zñ S2+^<ã"} _! 1,069 2015 . 11 6° \$83.1430 \$16,501.270	0		\$16,501.270	\$83.1430	2015 . 11 6°	1,069	"} _!	S2+^<ã"}	Z5PI:²Zñ	Z5PI:2Zñ	
27 5• 0			0		27 5•						



Z5PI:2Zñ

Z5PI:²Zñ

\$2+^<ã"} _! 500 2016. 6



YãpÉ

The Hongkong and Shanghai Banking Corporation Limited, Global Markets 5xQY)L¬ b6±e,_ËF,JQ(2)h !Í PN b ä L5»5x@6Ô^S-Û1<u>Þ</u>ÚWôFä

The Hongkong and Shanghai Banking Corporation Limited, Global Markets 5×6"LêDÙHSBC Holdings plc 4i6±F,! # ä